-SERIES1
D-SERIES
The modern styling of the
D-Series is striking yet
unobtrusive - making a bold,
progressive statement as it
blends seamlessly with its
environment. D-Series takes all

(W)
Driver output
current
(mA)
  Luminaire
total number
of LEDs
  Luminaire
(Lm/W)
DSX0.1.LA02X 2,000 15 450 20 133
DSX0.1.LA03X 3,000 21 650 20 143
DSX0.1.LA04X 4,000 29 450 20 138
DSX0.1.LA05X 5,000 37 570 20 135
DSX0.1.LA06X 6,000 45 700 20 133
DSX0.1.LA08X 8,000 64 990 20 125
DSX0.1.LA10X 10,000 81 1250 20 123
DSX0.1.LA11X 11,000 88 700 40 133
DSX0.1.LA13X 13,000 107 850 40 127
DSX0.1.LA15X 15,000 133 1050 40 120
DSX0.4.LA16X 16,000 114 932 40 140
DSX0.4.LA18X 18,000 130 1050 40 138
DSX0.4.LA22X 22,000 169 1385 40 130
DSX1.2.LA30X 30,000 286 1400 60 105
DSX1.4.LA36X 36,000 256 1400 60 128
DSX2.2.LA30X 30,000 282 1050 80 115
DSX2.2.LA36X 36,000 328 1000 100 121
DSX2.4.LA40X 40,000 268 883 100 136
DSX2.4.LA45X 45,000 339 1016 100 133
DSX2.4.LA50X 50,000 386 1157 100 130
14 15
DSX2
16 17
OR